Standard Code:

ST0420

ST0193

ST0192

STO555

ST0556

Apprenticeship Standard:

Lean Manufacturing Operative

Improvement Technician

Improvement Practitioner

Improvement Specialist

Improvement leader

Standard Occupation:

Independent Assessor

Lean White Belt

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt

Lean Six Sigma Black Belt

Lean Six Sigma Master Black Belt

1 Mr Rob Hughs v v 4 v v
2 Dr Roger Cliffe v v v v v
3 Mr Keith Bennett v v 4 v v
4 Mr John Golding v v v v v
5 Dr Phil Rowe v v 4 v v
6 Mr Pat Long v v v v v
7 Mr Mark Thompson (4 v v X X
8 Mr Dave Jones (%4 v v X X
9 Mr Mike Horton v v v X X
10 Mr Howard Davall (%4 (%4 v X X
11 Mr Arthur Parslow v v v X X
12 Mr David Bates v v v X X
13 Mr David Green v v v X X
14 Mr Mark Godber v v X X X
15 Mr Tony Burnett v v X X X
16 Miss Shobana Patel v v X X X




